a Corporation existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Cult-Claim unto	KNOW ALL MEN BY THE General Finance	SE PRESENTS, THAT THE Corp.			
of the County of	dollar, and for other good and does hereby Remise, Convey, F	d valuable considerations, the re telease and Quit-Claim unto	eceipt whereof is hereby c	onfessed,	1100
gage deed bearing dite the 24th day of March A.D., 19_71, and recorded in the Recarder's Office of Cook County, in the State of Illino in Book of Records on page as Document No. 21439412, to the premises therein describe situated in the County of Cook and Incorporated herein for legal description in Book attack of Illino Exhibit A, attached trereto and incorporated herein for legal description in Testimony Whereof, the said David Sheppard hath herein observed his seal to be affixed as a lawful agent and attorney and attested by his duly acting for said corporation this 21st day of August 19_86. By COOK County State of Illinois 1986 AUG 22 PM 3: 21 8 6 3 7 6 9 COOK County State of Illinois 1986 AUG 22 PM 3: 21 8 6 3 7 6 9 COOK County 19_80 19_8	0.01.90 01				
and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, in the State of Illino in Book of Records on page as Document No. 21439412 to the premises therein describe the County of Cook Exhibit A, attached neeto and incorporated herein for legal description in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, The said. David Sheppard hath hereunto esseed his seal to be affixed as a lawful agent and attorney and attested by his duly acting for said corporation this. 21st day of August 19.86 By COOK COUNTY COOK	title, interest, claim or demand	I whatsoever it may have acquire	ed in, through or by a cert	ain mort-	
in Book	gage deed bearing date the	day of	March A.D.	., 19 <u>71</u> ,	
State of Illinois Cook	and recorded in the Recuroar's	Office of Cook		County, in	the State of Illinois
hath hereunto received his seal to be affixed as a lawful agent and atterney and attested by h duly acting for said curporation this	situated in the County of Exhibit A, attach	Cook led hereto and inco	orporated herei		
By COUR COURTY FILED FOR FETTOO State of Illinois 1986 AUG 22 PM 3: 21 8 6 3 7 1 6 9 COOK COUNTY 1	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, 1	he said	I to be affixed as a lawfu	l agent and attorney	and attested by hir
By COUR COURTY TO State of Illinois 1986 AUG 22 PM 3: 21 8 6 3 7 1 6 9 Cook		duly action for said corporation	on this 21st	day of Aù	aust
By COURTY, FILED FOR FETTION State of Illinois 1986 AUG 22 PM 3: 21 8 6 3 7 1 6 9 Cook County 5s. Robert Calcina			71 (1113 <u></u>		:
State of Illinois State of Illinois State	<u> </u>	_19_00			•
Robert Calcina		COOK COUNT	Y. S. Adis RELATION		Attorney-in-Fac
Robert Calcina	State of Illinois) 1986 AUG 22	PN 3: 21	9697160	•
Robert Calcina	Coole			003/109	
CERTIFY That) .	
Attorney-in-Fact of the corporation, having been duly authorized to execute the foregoing Release of Mortgage, did apperent this day in person and acknowledged that as such Attorney-in-Fact he signed, sealed and delivered said instrument Attorney-in-Fact for said Corporation pursuant to authority and power of attorney given by said corporation having execut the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN under my hand and seen this 21st day of August 19 86 My Commission expires Model Color Notary Pub This instrument prepared by Candice Pugh (Name) (Name)	Robert Calcina		in and for said Co	ranty in the State afor	esaid, DO HEREB
My Commission expires Note: Color Notery Pub	Attorney-in-Fact of the corpo before me this day in person a Attorney-in-Fact for said Corp	oration, having been duly auth and acknowledged that as such poration pursuant to authority	norized to execute the fo Attorney-in-Fact he signed and power of attorney g	regoing Release of M d, sealed and delivered iven by said curriorat	ortgage, did appea d said instrument a
Motory Pub Candice Pugh (Name) (Na		GIVEN under my hand and se	en this 21st day	of August	<u>, 19</u> 86
This instrument prepared by Candice Pugh (Name) 6411 N Western Chicago IL 60645	My Commission expires				
(Name) 6411 N Western Chicago IL 60645	11/26/89		Nobel Cale	-	Notary Publi
(Name) 6411 N Western Chicago IL 60645	This instrument proposed by	Candice P	ugh		
6411 N Western Chicago IL 60645	rms instrument prepared by				
AT	6411 N	Western Chicago II	L 60645		Illinois

UNOFFICIAL COPY AFTER RECORDING

MAIL THIS INSTRUMENT TO

NAME	<u> </u>	
ADDRESS		
\$ <u>.</u> [:	
DO DATE		
DATE		INITIALS
1		

		00	. 1 v. 1 					٠.
	e.		<i>"</i>					: •
	EASE DEE	BY CORPORATION	FROM	0	94°C			
DOCUMENT No.	ā	A					, 0.	
		en e					74'S C),

UNOFFICIAL COPY

6371691



GENERAL FINANCE CORPORATION

6411 N. Western Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60645 Telephone: (312) 761-5205

EXHIBIT A

Mortgagor (s): George J. Heckenback & Mary M. Heckenback, his wife

Mortgagee: General Finance Corporation

Release Date: August 21, 1995

(legal description)

Lots 34 and 35 in Block 1 in Salinger Hubbard's and Ridgeview Addition to Rogers Park a Subdivision of The South 1/2 of the North 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the South West 1/4 (Except part taken for California Avenue heretofore dedicated) of Section 25, Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

(other information)

Street Address: 2827 W. Sherwin Avenue

Chicago IL

TAX

10 25 324 010 000 do

Mail to

Men Goldwater

My w Washington

Suite SII

Chings 4"

BOX 333-WJ

Home Equity Lending • Auto Financing • Consumer Loans • Insurance

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Offic

rearreas.